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���א� �� �� �� �11661� �� �� �� �12.360� �� �� �� �943� �� �� �� �
10KKKK� �� �� �� �א���)�א���)�א���)�א���)�� �� �� �� �8978� �� �� �� �83.275� �� �� �� �108� �� �� �� �
11KKKK� �� �� �� �

אPא

אPא

אPא

אPא� �� �� �� �5026� �� �� �� �392.000� �� �� �� �13� �� �� �� �
12KKKK� �� �� �� �7j�#7j�#7j�#7j�#� �� �� �� �16256� �� �� �� �1587.511� �� �� �� �10� �� �� �� �
13KKKK� �� �� �� ���א�����Hא�����Hא�����Hא���Hאאאא� �� �� �� �16681� �� �� �� �114.825� �� �� �� �145� �� �� �� �
14KKKK� �� �� �� �P�)RאP�)RאP�)RאP�)Rא� �� �� �� �4604� �� �� �� �179.200 26    
15KKKK� �� �� �� ��3)O�3א�)O�3א�)O�3א�)Oא�� �� �� �� �7452� �� �� �� �1.800� �� �� �� �4140� �� �� �� �
16KKKK� �� �� �� �א��/��א��/��א��/��א��/��� �� �� �� �11372� �� �� �� �92.850� �� �� �� �122� �� �� �� �
17KKKK� �� �� �� �2�7�7Q#2�7�7Q#2�7�7Q#2�7�7Q#� �� �� �� �4681� �� �� �� �11.350� �� �� �� �412� �� �� �� �
18KKKK� �� �� �� ����"���"���"���"� �� �� �� �11702� �� �� �� �163.900� �� �� �� �71� �� �� �� �
19KKKK� �� �� �� �א���א��0א���א��0א���א��0א���א���0 �� �� �� �4531� �� �� �� �13.325� �� �� �� �340� �� �� �� �
20KKKK� �� �� �� �1F��Q1א�F��Q1א�F��Q1א�F��Qא�� �� �� �� �9277� �� �� �� �26.540� �� �� �� �350� �� �� �� �
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1111� �� �� �� ���fא��fא��fא��fא� �� �� �� �>�4
�)��Pא�
�P�(>�4א�
�P�(>�4א�
�P�(>�4א� �� �� �� �א�4*���א�4*���א�4*���א�4*���� �� �� �� �,4��A��0�
�2א$
�A��0��4,א$
�A��0��4,א$
�A��0��4,א$ �� �� �� ���0�
�א$����yא$����yא$����yא$����yא$
���0א$
���0א$
���0א$ �� �� �� ��;qא��,E6�;qא��,E6�;qא��,E6�;qא��,E6� �� �� �� �

1KKKK� �� �� �� �7j�#7j�#7j�#7j�#� �� �� �� �16256  10  1587.511  1587.511  1  

2KKKK� �� �� �� �

אPא

אPא

אPא

אPא� �� �� �� �5026  13  392.000  1979.511  1  

3KKKK� �� �� �� �P�)RאP�)RאP�)RאP�)Rא� �� �� �� �4604  26 179.200 2158.711 1 

4KKKK� �� �� �� ����"���"���"���"� �� �� �� �11702  71  163.900  2322.611  1  

5KKKK� �� �� �� �א���)�א���)�א���)�א���)�� �� �� �� �8978  108  83.275  2405.886  2  

6KKKK� �� �� �� �א��/��א��/��א��/��א��/��� �� �� �� �11372  122  92.850  2498.736  2  

7KKKK� �� �� �� �H�א��אH�א��אH�א��אH�א��א��������� �� �� �� �16681  145  114.825  2613.561  2  

8KKKK� �� �� �� �א���א��0א���א��0א���א��0א���א���0 �� �� �� �4531  340  13.325  2626.886  3  

9KKKK� �� �� �� �1F��Q1א�F��Q1א�F��Q1א�F��Qא�� �� �� �� �9277  350  26.540  2653.426  3  

10KKKK� �� �� �� �2�7�7Q#2�7�7Q#2�7�7Q#2�7�7Q#� �� �� �� �4681  412  11.350  2664.776  3  

11KKKK� �� �� �� ��
P�"�
P�"�
P�"�
P�"� �� �� �� �9324  561  16.615  2681.391  3  

12KKKK� �� �� �� 
א�?������P�
א�?�����אP�
א�?�����אP�
א�?�����אP��א �� �� �� �10361  696  14.880  2696.271  3  

13KKKK� �� �� �� ����
�א�
���א�
���א�
���א� �� �� �� �11661  943  12.360  2708.631  4  

14KKKK� �� �� �� ����7j�Aא���7j�Aא���7j�Aא���7j�Aא� �� �� �� �5710  1158  4.930  2713.561  4  

15KKKK� �� �� �� ����א�����א�����א�����א��� �� �� �� �9591  1199  8.000  2721.561  4  

16KKKK� �� �� �� ���A�HRא
P�
א��A�HRאP�
א��A�HRאP�
א��A�HRאP��א �� �� �� �8238  1385  5.950  2727.511  4  

17KKKK� �� �� �� ��07�H$�07א�H$�07א�H$�07א�H$א� �� �� �� �14212  1644  8.645  2736.156  4  

18KKKK� �� �� �� ���E6�AJ��E6�AJ��E6�AJ��E6�AJ� �� �� �� �5160  1684  3.065  2739.221  4  

19KKKK� �� �� �� ��3)O�3א�)O�3א�)O�3א�)Oא�� �� �� �� �7452  4140  1.800  2741.021  5  

20KKKK� �� �� �� �א�?��א�?��א�?��א�?��� �� �� �� �10067  4516  2.229  2743.25  5  
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